
Individual Classification
Round 5 - Birkenhead

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/19 18:19:30

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 42 Rebecca Durrell Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 22 0:43:22.929
2 140 Jo Tindley Campinense - VeloPerformance 22 0:43:22.952 +0.023
3 45 Anna Henderson Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 22 0:43:23.239 +0.310
4 1 Jess Roberts Team Breeze 22 0:43:23.539 +0.610
5 141 Elizabeth Bennett Campinense - VeloPerformance 22 0:43:24.497 +1.568
6 146 Alicia Speake Campinense - VeloPerformance 22 0:43:25.452 +2.523
7 2 Rhona Callander Team Breeze 22 0:43:25.603 +2.674
8 48 Annie Simpson Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 22 0:43:25.610 +2.681
9 46 Charmaine Porter Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 22 0:44:02.947 +40.018
10 105 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 22 0:44:03.050 +40.121
11 20 Dame Sarah Storey Storey Racing 22 0:44:03.988 +41.059
12 47 Gabriella Shaw Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 22 0:44:17.260 +54.331
13 6 Becky Raybould Team Breeze 22 0:44:17.674 +54.745
14 142 Charlotte Berry Campinense - VeloPerformance 22 0:44:17.984 +55.055
15 22 Monica Dew Storey Racing 22 0:44:18.114 +55.185
16 106 Charlotte Redden Team Boompods 22 0:44:18.381 +55.452
17 62 Amy King Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 22 0:44:18.948 +56.019
18 81 Hannah Bayes Liv AWOL SPOKD 22 0:44:19.011 +56.082
19 104 Lauren Humphreys Team Boompods 22 0:44:19.787 +56.858
20 124 Maxine Filby Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 22 0:44:20.243 +57.314
21 218 Maddy Scott Kuota GSG 22 0:44:21.278 +58.349
22 3 Anna Docherty Team Breeze 22 0:44:22.603 +59.674
23 4 Jenny Holl Team Breeze 22 0:44:34.500 +1:11.571
24 67 Poppy Thompson Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 22 0:45:20.625 +1:57.696
25 122 Isabel Darvel Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 22 0:45:20.711 +1:57.782
26 65 Charlotte Mitchell Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 22 0:45:20.895 +1:57.966
27 24 Chanel Mason Storey Racing 22 0:45:21.866 +1:58.937
28 91 Elizabeth Marvelly Liv AWOL SPOKD 22 0:45:22.044 +1:59.115
29 108 Fiona Turnbull Team Boompods 22 0:45:23.280 +2:00.351
30 70 Christina Wiejak Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 22 0:45:23.588 +2:00.659
31 144 Louise Hart Campinense - VeloPerformance 18 0:38:19.604 +4 Laps
32 80 Emily Ashwood Liv AWOL SPOKD 18 0:38:19.802 +4 Laps
33 130 Madeleine Gammons Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 18 0:38:25.446 +4 Laps
34 110 Rosie Walsh Team Boompods 18 0:39:07.556 +4 Laps
35 128 Iona Sewel Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 18 0:39:07.918 +4 Laps
36 84 Harley Pell Liv AWOL SPOKD 16 0:37:30.796 +6 Laps
37 121 Haddi Connant Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 16 0:37:44.378 +6 Laps

DNF 61 Sophie Enever Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 0
DNF 82 Charlotte Broughton Liv AWOL SPOKD 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/19 18:19:30

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 42 Rebecca Durrell Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 0:43:22.929
 2 140 Jo Tindley Campinense - VeloPerformance 0:43:22.952
 3 45 Anna Henderson Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 0:43:23.239
 4 1 Jess Roberts Team Breeze 0:43:23.539
 5 141 Elizabeth Bennett Campinense - VeloPerformance 0:43:24.497
 6 146 Alicia Speake Campinense - VeloPerformance 0:43:25.452
 7 2 Rhona Callander Team Breeze 0:43:25.603
 8 48 Annie Simpson Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 0:43:25.610
 9 46 Charmaine Porter Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 0:44:02.947
 10 105 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 0:44:03.050
 11 20 Dame Sarah Storey Storey Racing 0:44:03.988
 12 47 Gabriella Shaw Brother UK - Tifosi p/b OnForm 0:44:17.260
 13 6 Becky Raybould Team Breeze 0:44:17.674
 14 142 Charlotte Berry Campinense - VeloPerformance 0:44:17.984
 15 22 Monica Dew Storey Racing 0:44:18.114
 16 106 Charlotte Redden Team Boompods 0:44:18.381
 17 62 Amy King Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 0:44:18.948
 18 81 Hannah Bayes Liv AWOL SPOKD 0:44:19.011
 19 104 Lauren Humphreys Team Boompods 0:44:19.787
 20 124 Maxine Filby Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 0:44:20.243
 21 218 Maddy Scott Kuota GSG 0:44:21.278
 22 3 Anna Docherty Team Breeze 0:44:22.603
 23 4 Jenny Holl Team Breeze 0:44:34.500
 24 67 Poppy Thompson Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 0:45:20.625
 25 122 Isabel Darvel Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 0:45:20.711
 26 65 Charlotte Mitchell Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 0:45:20.895
 27 24 Chanel Mason Storey Racing 0:45:21.866
 28 91 Elizabeth Marvelly Liv AWOL SPOKD 0:45:22.044
 29 108 Fiona Turnbull Team Boompods 0:45:23.280
 30 70 Christina Wiejak Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 0:45:23.588
 31 144 Louise Hart Campinense - VeloPerformance 0:46:50.627
 32 80 Emily Ashwood Liv AWOL SPOKD 0:46:50.869
 33 130 Madeleine Gammons Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 0:46:57.767
 34 110 Rosie Walsh Team Boompods 0:47:49.235
 35 128 Iona Sewel Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 0:47:49.678
 36 84 Harley Pell Liv AWOL SPOKD 0:51:34.844
 37 121 Haddi Connant Datalynx - Parenesis Cycling 0:51:53.520
 38 61 Sophie Enever Jadan Weldtite Vive Le Velo 0:55:33.520
 38 82 Charlotte Broughton Liv AWOL SPOKD 0:55:33.520


